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Day Date Start Time End Time Event / Activity Location Notes
February 2024

Thursday 2/15/2024 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Parent + Leader Program Planning Meeting Virtual (Microsoft Teams) ALL parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas
Monday 2/19/2024 NO SCOUTS CMS Holiday NO SCOUTS
Saturday 2/24/2024 7:30 AM → → → Super Trip - Patriots Point Patriots Point Register by January 10 to be part of this awesome adventure!
Sunday 2/25/2024 → → → 12:30 PM Super Trip - Patriots Point Patriots Point
Monday 2/26/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Optional Den Meeting + WAC Info Session MPC / Virtual (WAC Info) Virtual Webelos Adventure Camp info session for Bear/Web parents

March 2024
Saturday 3/2/2024 7:00 AM 3:00 PM Cub Scouts Transporation Explorer Day NC Transportation Museum Join for a fun-filled day at the NC transportation museum in Spencer
Monday 3/4/2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Pack Meeting - Blue & Gold Banquet VFW Post 2423 (Indian Trail) 2/8/2024 was BSA's 114th birthday! RR boat kits to be distributed
Sunday 3/10/2024 2:00 PM 4:00 PM AOL Crossover Ceremony - Troops 46 + 146 Matthews Presbyterian Church After this date, AOL scouts will no longer meet on Mondays
Monday 3/11/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl. Lions) + Day Camp Info Session Matthews Presbyterian Church
Friday 3/15/2024 6:30 PM → → → Troop 46 + AOL Scouts Crossover Campout South Mountains State Park AOL Scouts crossing over into Troop 46 only
Saturday 3/16/2024 → → → → → → Troop 46 + AOL Scouts Crossover Campout South Mountains State Park AOL Scouts crossing over into Troop 46 only
Sunday 3/17/2024 → → → 12:30 PM Troop 46 + AOL Scouts Crossover Campout South Mountains State Park AOL Scouts crossing over into Troop 46 only
Friday 3/15/2024 6:30 PM → → → Troop 146 + AOL Scouts Crossover Campout TBD AOL Scouts crossing over into Troop 146 only
Saturday 3/16/2024 → → → → → → Troop 146 + AOL Scouts Crossover Campout TBD AOL Scouts crossing over into Troop 146 only
Sunday 3/17/2024 → → → 12:30 PM Troop 146 + AOL Scouts Crossover Campout TBD AOL Scouts crossing over into Troop 146 only
Saturday 3/16/2024 12:00 PM 5:00 PM Mecklenburg County Council Pinewood Derby* UNC Charlotte
Saturday 3/16/2024 4:00 PM 7:00 PM Scout Night w/ the Charlotte Checkers Bojangles Coliseum Buy tickets in SEC 117, ROW H to sit with other Pack 46 families
Monday 3/18/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl. Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church
Wednesday 3/20/2024 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Parent + Leader Program Planning Meeting Virtual (Microsoft Teams) ALL parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas
Saturday 3/23/2024 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Raingutter Regatta Matthews Presbyterian Church
Monday 3/25/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl. Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church

April 2024
TBD TBD TBD TBD Scout Day with the Charlotte Hornets* Spectrum Center
Monday 4/1/2024 NO SCOUTS CMS Holiday NO SCOUTS
Monday 4/8/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl. Lions) + Camp Card Sales END Matthews Presbyterian Church Last day to turn in all unsold cards and funds collected!
Monday 4/15/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl. Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church
Wednesday 4/17/2024 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Parent + Leader Program Planning Meeting Virtual (Microsoft Teams) ALL parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas
Monday 4/22/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl. Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church Pack members are encouraged to bring old electronics for recycling
Saturday 4/27/2024 10:00 AM → → → Spring Family Campout + Hiking Club Hike Stone Mountain State Park (NC)
Sunday 4/28/2024 → → → 12:00 PM Spring Family Campout Stone Mountain State Park (NC)
Monday 4/29/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Pack Meeting + E-Recycling Collection Matthews Presbyterian Church Pack members are encouraged to bring old electronics for recycling
Tuesday 4/30/2024 7:00 PM 8:30 PM Electronics Recycling Collection Matthews Presbyterian Church Collection will take place during Troop 46 meeting

May 2024
Sunday 5/5/2024 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Electronics Recycling Collection Matthews Presbyterian Church Scouts encouraged to help churchgoers unload electronics from cars
Monday 5/6/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (excl. Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church
Monday 5/13/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Den Meetings (incl. Lions) Matthews Presbyterian Church
Wednesday 5/15/2024 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Parent + Leader Program Planning Meeting Virtual (Microsoft Teams) ALL parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas
Monday 5/20/2024 6:30 PM 7:30 PM An Evening @ The Farm Copper Queen Farm
Saturday 5/25/2024 8:30 AM 9:30 AM Memorial Day Flag Placement Evergreen Cemetery
Sunday 5/26/2024 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike Eagle Point Nature Preserve
Monday 5/27/2024 NO SCOUTS CMS Holiday NO SCOUTS

June 2024
TBD TBD 6:00 PM → → → Overknight with the Charlotte Knights Truist Field We will sit together as a group to watch game + campout afterwards
TBD TBD → → → 7:00 AM Overknight with the Charlotte Knights Truist Field
Monday 6/3/2024 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Advancement Ceremony & End of Year Celebration Matthews Presbyterian Church
Saturday 6/8/2024 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike Marion Diehl Trail
Wednesday 6/19/2024 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Key 3 Annual Program Planning Meeting Virtual (Microsoft Teams) Cubmaster, Committee Chair and COR meet to plan upcoming year
Sunday 6/30/2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Crown Legacy FC Soccer Game Matthews Sportsplex

July 2024
Monday 7/8/2024 TBD TBD Cub Scout Summer Day Camp Belk Scout Camp Day camp for rising Tigers, Wolves, Bears and Webelos scouts
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Tuesday 7/9/2024 TBD TBD Cub Scout Summer Day Camp Belk Scout Camp Day camp for rising Tigers, Wolves, Bears and Webelos scouts
Wednesday 7/10/2024 TBD TBD Cub Scout Summer Day Camp Belk Scout Camp Day camp for rising Tigers, Wolves, Bears and Webelos scouts
Sunday 7/14/2024 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike Mountain Island Trail
Thursday 7/18/2024 ~ 2:30 PM → → → Webelos Adventure Camp (WAC) - Session 3 Belk Scout Camp 3-night camping adventure for rising Webelos & AOL scouts
Friday 7/19/2024 → → → → → → Webelos Adventure Camp (WAC) - Session 3 Belk Scout Camp 3-night camping adventure for rising Webelos & AOL scouts
Saturday 7/20/2024 → → → → → → Webelos Adventure Camp (WAC) - Session 3 Belk Scout Camp 3-night camping adventure for rising Webelos & AOL scouts
Sunday 7/21/2024 → → → ~ 10:00 AM Webelos Adventure Camp (WAC) - Session 3 Belk Scout Camp 3-night camping adventure for rising Webelos & AOL scouts

August 2024
TBD TBD 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Parent Leader BBQ Social Matthews Presbyterian Church ALL parents are welcome to attend
Saturday 8/10/2024 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Hiking Club Hike TBD
TBD TBD 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Crown Legacy FC Game Matthews Sportsplex
Wednesday 8/21/2024 6:00 PM 7:30 PM Parent + Leader Program Planning Meeting Virtual (Microsoft Teams) ALL parents are welcome to attend and offer their input and ideas
TBD TBD 6:30 PM 8:00 PM Pack Open House & Join Night Matthews Presbyterian Church Bring a friend who may be interested in joining Cub Scouts!

* and peach shading denotes a council event that is not organized/hosted by Pack 46 but scouts from Pack 46 are welcome to participate and if enough attend we may attempt to gather as a group at the event

Calendar updates will primarily be communicated via Pack 46 email (cubpack46@gmail.com).

Last minute schedule changes will be communicated via Remind (SMS text / app):
Parents can subscribe to text message updates either by visiting https://www.remind.com/join and entering class code @cs-pack46 OR by texting @cs-pack46 to 81010. Mobile app also available.
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